PRODUCT
SELECTOR
GUIDE
IOAUDIOTECH.COM
2 ioaudiotech.com
POPULAR
MARKETS:
AEROSPACE /

IO-CAT5-XX-P Black, PVC CPE PE 8 Plus Shield Stranded BC 24 10, 25, 50, & 100 ft
IO-CAT6-XX-P Blue, PVC  (1) Braided Magnesium Alloy
(2) Aluminum Foil FPE 8 Plus Shield Solid BC 23 10, 25, 50, 100,
150, 200, & 300 ft
POWERLATCH CABLES
Part Number Current &
Voltage Rating
Number of
Conductors
Conductor
Detail AWG Connector
Ends Jacket UL
Approval
Lengths
Available
IO-PRCPTP-14-XX-P 15A, 125V AC 2 Plus Ground ABC 14 Powerlatch to Powerlatch SJTW PVC Yes 3, 6, 10, & 25 ft
IO-PRCPTE-14-XX-P 15A, 125V AC 2 Plus Ground ABC 14 Powerlatch to Edison SJTW PVC Yes 3, 10, & 25 ft
CABLES
4 ioaudiotech.com
CABLES & BULK WIRE
MULTI-CONDUCTOR BULKWIRE
Part Number Series Number of
Conductors
Conductor
Construction Shield AWG Length Jacket
& Color
IO-A12416-500SP B100 2 Stranded Spiraled TC 24 500 ft Spool Black PVC
IO-A12326-500SP B500 2 Stranded Braided TC 23 500 ft Spool Black PVC
IO-A12626-500SP B1000 2 Stranded Braided TC & Aluminum Foil 26 500 ft Spool Black PVC
IO-A02016-100SP U100 1 Stranded Spiraled BC 20 100 ft Spool Black PVC
IO-A02016-500SP U100 1 Stranded Spiraled BC 20 500 ft Spool Black PVC
IO-D22428-500SP D1000 4 Stranded Braided TC & Aluminum Foil 24 500 ft Spool Black PVC
NETWORK BULKWIRE
Part Number Type Number of
Conductors
Conductor
Construction Shield AWG Length Jacket
& Color
IO-E4261S-5ECMR-1000B CAT 5E 8 Solid Transparent Paper & Aluminum Foil 26 1000 ft Pull Box Gray PVC, CMR
IO-E4242S-5ECMR-1000B CAT 5E 8 Stranded Aluminum Mylar 24 1000 ft Pull Box Black PVC, CMR
IO-E4231S-6LZH-1000B CAT 6 8 Solid Aluminum Mylar 23 1000 ft Pull Box Black PVC, LSZH
IO-E4242S-6CMR-1000B CAT 6 8 Stranded Aluminum Mylar 24 1000 ft Pull Box Black PVC, CMR
Shield Insulation Number of Conductors Capacitance AWG Sizes Available
(1) Braided TC (1) Aluminum Foil XLPE 2 Plus Ground ≤ 14.4 pF/Ft 26 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 & 50 ft
Shield Insulation Number of Conductors Capacitance AWG Sizes Available
Spiraled BC Conductive PE 1 Plus Shield ≤ 33.3 pF/Ft 20 3, 5, 10, 15, 20 & 25 ft

IO-TJ6HF
IO-TS4HHIO-TS4HF
IEC PANEL MOUNTS
Part Number Voltage Rating Insulation
Resistance
Dielectric
Strength
Body
Material
Body
Finish Mounting UL Listed
IO-C6SP-28 2.5A/250V >100MΩ at 500V 2000V AC UL94-V-0 Black Screw On Yes
IO-C14SP-28 15A/250V >100MΩ at 500V 2000V AC UL94-V-0 Black Screw On Yes
IO-C14SP-63 15A/250V >100MΩ at 500V 2000V AC UL94-V-0 Black Screw On Yes
IO-C14PP-48 15A/250V >100MΩ at 500V 2000V AC UL94-V-0 Black Push On Yes
IO-C20SP-63 20A/250V >100MΩ at 500V 2000V AC UL94-V-0 Black Screw On Yes
IEC CABLE MOUNTS
Part Number Voltage Rating Insulation
Resistance
Dielectric

Amphenol AX/AC “Z” Series
PANEL CUTOUT CROSSES
Io Audio M-JLX Series
Neutrik N/A
Switchcraft Tini QG Series
Amphenol G TYPE
PANEL CUTOUT CROSSES
Io Audio J/JL/JLX Series
Neutrik D/DL/DLX Series
Switchcraft E/EH/PD Series
Amphenol AX/AC “Z” Series
10 ioaudiotech.com
HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
SCREWS
Part Number Thread Length Head Material Finish Pieces Per Pack Screw Type
IO-M3X8STP-50 M3 8mm Panhead Phillips Steel Black 50 Self Tapping Plastic Screw
IO-M3X8STP-100 M3 8mm Panhead Phillips Steel Black 100 Self Tapping Plastic Screw
IO-M3X10/M3HN-50 M3 10mm Flathead Phillips Steel Nickel 50 Screws, 50 Nuts Machine Screw
IO-M3X10/M3HN-100 M3 10mm Flathead Phillips Steel Nickel 100 Screws, 100 Nuts Machine Screw
IO-M3X10/M3HN-B-50 M3 10mm Flathead Phillips Steel Black 50 Screws, 50 Nuts Machine Screw
IO-M3X10/M3HN-B-100 M3 10mm Flathead Phillips Steel Black 100 Screws, 100 Nuts Machine Screw
HARDWARE
Part Number Type Thread Finish Material Pieces Per Pack
IO-TS58 Threadsaver 5/8" Nickel Stainless Steel 1
IO-TJ-W TJ Series Washer N/A Black PA66+UL94V-0 50